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General information about company

Scrip code

539383

Name of the company

MAHAVEER INFOWAY LIMITED

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2016

Date of allotment/ extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
, . Number of Voting Rights held in each
c N nos o No_.d of fully IF\>lo. IOf ’ No. Of shares | Total nos. Shalreholc:clng as a % of class of securities (IX)
Category ategory of | Nos. paid up arty_pal " | underlying shares held total no. of shares - -
shareholder | shareholders | equity up equity . - (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 1ot
() Depository | (VII) = (IV)+ ] otal as
(I (1 shares held | shares held ; 1957) (VIII) As a % of % of
Receipts (VI) | (V)* (VI) Class | Class ano
(V) (V) (A+B+C2) , 7| Total | (A+B+C)
eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter | 14 2354328 2354328 42.74 2354328 2354328 | 42.74
Group
(B) Public 1193 3154672 3154672 57.26 3154672 3154672 | 57.26
Non
(&) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares
held by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 1207 5509000 5509000 5509000 5509000 | 100
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
No. Of Sh Number of | Shares pledged
0. ares ; 0 Locked in | orotherwise
No. Of Shares Underlying SQ:J%Tr?Igd;Sﬁ]é::vzrgon of |shares(XIl) |encumbered Number of
Category of | Underlying No.Of | Outstanding . L (XIll) equity shares
Category . . convertible securities (as a :
() shareholder | Outstanding | Warrants | convertible ercentage of diluted share held in
(If) convertible | (Xi) securities and No. Ea itaI)()%I)= (VI+(X) As 2 % Asa % Asa % | dematerialized
securities (X) Of Warrants (Xi) pr+B+CZ 0 No of total oftotal | form (XIV)
(a) of ) (a)' Shares | No. (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 42.74 457589 [ 19.44 | 2354328
Group
(B) Public 57.26 2886271
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 457589 [ 8.31 | 5240599
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter

Group Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)
No. of ’F\fg.rtIOf ’s\lr?ér(gi Total nos. | Shareholding as a %
Nos. Of fully paid | -2y : shares | of total no. of shares | N of Votina (XIV) Rights | 1@
S Category & Name of "~ | paid-up | underlying o of Voting (XIV) Rights
r. the Shareholders () shareholders | up equity aquity Depository held (VII) | (calculated as per asa
{h)] shares shares | Receiots =(IV)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) % of
held (V) P (V)+ (VI) | Asa%of (A+B+C2) | Class | Class Total
held (V) | (V1) _ v | Total | votin
eg: X egy /oling
rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1 Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu - 4, 2354328 2354328 | 42.74 2354328 2354328 | 42.74
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 14 2354328 2354328 | 42.74 2354328 2354328 | 42.74
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 14 2354328 2354328 | 42.74 2354328 2354328 | 42.74
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)
)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders holding | 1123 1187152 1187152 | 21.55 1187152 1187152 | 21.55
nominal share capital
up to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders holdin
(a(ii) nominal share capitgl 31 1800436 1800436 | 32.68 1800436 1800436 | 32.68
in excess of Rs. 2
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lakhs.

(e) Any Other (specify) |39 167084 167084 | 3.03 167084 167084 | 3.03
Sub-Total (B)(3) 1193 3154672 3154672 | 57.26 3154672 3154672 | 57.26
Total Public
Shareholding

1193 3154672 3154672 | 57.26 3154672 3154672 | 57.26
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;’otal (A+B+C2 1207 5509000 5509000 | 100 5509000 5509000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 1207 5509000 5509000 5509000 5509000 | 100
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter
Group Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
Locked in or otherwise

No. Of Shares Bzd(e)rfl Sizares Shareholding , as a % assuming | shares (XIl) | encumbered Number of

Underlying No. Of Outstar%dig full conversion of convertible (XIll) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding Warrants convertibl eg securities ( as a percentage of held in

convertible (Xi) securities and No. | diluted share capital) (XI)= (ViD)+ Asa% As a % | dematerialized

securities (X) Of Warrants (Xi) (a) | ¥)As @ % of (A+B+C2) No. | of fotal oftotal | form (XIV)

arrants (Xi) (a) (a)' Shares | No. (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)

A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1 Indian
(a) 42.74 457589 | 19.44 | 2354328
Sub-Total (A)(1) 42.74 457589 | 19.44 | 2354328
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 42.74 457589 | 19.44 | 2354328
Promoter Group
(A=(A1)+A)2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 21.55 942551
(a(ii)) 32.68 1776636
(e) 3.03 167084
Sub-Total (B)(3) 57.26 2886271
Total Public
Shareholding 57.26 2886271
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(B)=(B)(1)+(B)

(2)+(B)(3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (A+B+C2) 100 5240599
Total (A+B+C) 457589 | 8.31 | 5240599
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

RAJENDER
KUMAR JAIN

MAHAVEER
CHAND JAIN

BASANTA
BAIJAIN

NIRMAL
KOTHARI

ASHOK
KUMAR JAIN

KAMAL KUMAR
KOTHARI

SUSHILA BAI
KOTHARI

PAN (Il

ABAPJ3581G

ABSPJ4069K

ABSPJ4070G

ACBPK9826D

ACDPJ5680Q

ADFPK1150K

AEIPJ1422K

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

296000

184700

10000

165010

502718

191000

10100

No. Of Partly paid-up
equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held
(VI = (IV)+(V)+ (V)

296000

184700

10000

165010

502718

191000

10100

Shareholding as a %
of total no. of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

5.37

3.35

0.18

9.13

347

0.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

296000

184700

10000

165010

502718

191000

10100

Class egy

Total

296000

184700

10000

165010

502718

191000

10100

Total as a % of Total
Voting rights

5.37

3.35

0.18

3

9.13

347

0.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible securities
(X)

No. Of Warrants (Xi)
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible securities
and No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible securities | g 47 3.35 0.18 3 9.13 347 0.18
(as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As
a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIll)
No. (a) 46000 0 0 100000 183789 105000 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

15.54 0 0 60.6 36.56 54.97 0

Number of equity

Zhares held in 296000 184700 10000 165010 502718 191000 10100
ematerialized form

(XIV)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

VISHAL JAIN

BADAM BAI
KOTHARI

VIVEK JAIN .

ANITHA
KOTHARI

LEELADEVI
KOTHARI

MANJU DEVI
KOTHARI

VIJAY KUMAR
KOTHARI

PAN (Il

AFWPJ6464N

AGNPB34678B

AGVPJ2904R

AICPK6732H

AIEPK6136D

AJAPK4193R

AMVPKG6724G

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

107600

231700

110700

40000

35100

41200

428500

No. Of Partly paid-up
equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held
(VI = (IV)+(V)+ (V)

107600

231700

110700

40000

35100

41200

428500

Shareholding as a %
of total no. of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

1.95

4.21

2.01

0.73

0.64

0.75

7.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

107600

231700

110700

40000

35100

41200

428500

Class egiy

Total

107600

231700

110700

40000

35100

41200

428500

Total as a % of Total
Voting rights

1.95

4.21

2.01

0.73

0.64

0.75

7.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible securities
(X)

No. Of Warrants (Xi)
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Underlying
Outstanding
convertible securities
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(Xi) (a)
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Shareholding , as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible securities
(as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As
a % of (A+B+C2)

1.95

4.21

2.01

0.73

0.64

0.75

7.78

Number of Locked in

shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIll)

No. (a)

0

0

22800

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

5.32

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized form
(XIV)

107600

231700

110700

40000

35100

41200

428500

12121



5/3/2016

file:///D:/DESKTOP%20FILES/MAHAVEER %20INFOWAY%20LIMITED/SE/2015-16/4TH%20QTR.-%20JAN%20T0%20MARCH%202016/COMPLIANCES%20FOR %203 18T%20MARCH/SHAREHOLDING%20PATTERN/CORRECTED%. ..

report.html

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (Il

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

2354328

No. Of Partly paid-up
equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held
(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1)

2354328

Shareholding as a %
of total no. of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

4274

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2354328

Class egiy

Total

2354328

Total as a % of Total
Voting rights

4274

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible securities
(X)

No. Of Warrants (Xi)
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible securities
and No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)
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Shareholding , as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible securities
(as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As
a % of (A+B+C2)

42.74

Number of Locked in

shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIll)

No. (a) 457589
As a % of total

Shares held (b) 1944
Number of equity

shares held in 2354308

dematerialized form
(XIV)
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of

Searial No.

1

2

3 Rs. 2 Ialghs.

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

VIJAYA
RAMESH
DIXIT

NIRUBEN
JITUBHAI
SHAH

CHAMPADEVI
MADANLAL
BHANSALI

BHANSALI SWEETY
JEETENDRAKUMAR

ANITHA
KUMARI

MAHAVEER
CHAND JAIN

PINKY JAIN

PAN (Il

ACGPD7447Q

AGSPS3075M

ABLPB4684R

AECPJ0435N

AEAPA5305G

ADCPJ6189L

AJZPJ3637L

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

100000

244980

100000

100000

131100

100000

96313

No. Of Partly paid-up
equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held
(VI = (IV)+(V)+ (V1)

100000

244980

100000

100000

131100

100000

96313

Shareholding as a %
of total no. of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

1.82

4.45

1.82

1.82

2.38

1.82

1.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100000

244980

100000

100000

131100

100000

96313

Class egiy

Total

100000

244980

100000

100000

131100

100000

96313

Total as a % of Total
Voting rights

1.82

4.45

1.82

1.82

2.38

1.82

1.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible securities
(X)
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible securities
and No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible securities
(as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(XN= (VI+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.82

4.45

1.82

1.82

2.38

1.82

1.75

Number of Locked in

shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized form
(XIV)

100000

244980

100000

100000

131100

100000

96313
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of
8 Rs. [2 Takhs.

Searial No.

Name of the RAJENDRA RAJARAM DHOLE SULOCHANA MANDHANA Click here to go back
Shareholders (1)

PAN (1) AAAPD3567B ADMPM6728J Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held 125000 100700 1098093
(V)

No. Of Partly paid-up
equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held
(VIl) = (V)+(V)+ (V1) 125000 100700 1098093

Shareholding as a %
of total no. of shares
(calculated as per 2.27 1.83 19.93
SCRR, 1957) (VIII)

As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 125000 100700 1098093

Class egiy
Total 125000 100700 1098093

Total as a % of Total
Voting rights 2.21 183

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible securities
(X)

No. Of Warrants (Xi)

19.93
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible securities
and No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)
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Shareholding , as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible securities
(as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(XI)= (VI)+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.27

1.83

19.93

Number of Locked in

shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized form
(XIV)

125000

100700

1098093
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3
Category Bodies Corporate Clearing Members Foreign Individuals or NRI
Category / More than Category Category Category

1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (1) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

26 9 4 39

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held 98114 67924 1046 167084
(V)

No. Of Partly paid-up
equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held
(Vi) = (V) (v)+ (viy | 28114 67924 1046 167084

Shareholding as a %
of total no. of shares
(calculated as per 1.78 1.23 0.02 3.03
SCRR, 1957) (VIII)

As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 98114 67924 1046 167084

Class eg:y
Total 98114 67924 1046 167084

Totgl asa % of Total 178 123 0.02 303
Voting rights
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible securities
(X)
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No. Of Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible securities
and No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible securities
(as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(XD= (VII)+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.78

1.23

0.02

3.03

Number of Locked in

shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized form
(XIV)

98114

67924

1046

167084
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