General information about company								
Scrip code	539383							
Name of the company	MAHAVEER INFOWAY LIMITED							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Table I	- Sumn	nary Sta	atement	holding	of specified se	curiti	es		
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid up	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of s	d in each		
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	equity	up equity	underlying Depository		(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV) Rights	Total as
(1)	(II)	(111)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	14	2354328			2354328	42.74	2354328		2354328	42.74
(B)	Public	1193	3154672			3154672	57.26	3154672		3154672	57.26
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1207	5509000			5509000		5509000		5509000	100

	7	「able I - S	umma	ry Stateme	nt holding of spec	ifie	d sec	uritie	es	
Category	Category of shareholder (II)	Ider Outstanding V	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(1)					percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				42.74			457589	19.44	2354328
(B)	Public				57.26					2886271
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total							457589	8.31	5240599

				G	roup			Number of Voting Rights held in			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a %	each class of securities (IX			·
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII)	of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights	Total as a
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehold	ding pattern o	of the Prom	oter and Prom	oter Group	-				•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	14	2354328			2354328	42.74	2354328		2354328	42.74
Sub-Total (A)(1)		14	2354328			2354328	42.74	2354328		2354328	42.74
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		14	2354328			2354328	42.74	2354328		2354328	42.74
В	Table III - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern	of the Publi	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1123	1187152			1187152	21.55	1187152		1187152	21.55
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2	31	1800436			1800436	32.68	1800436		1800436	32.68

	lakhs.									
(e)	Any Other (specify)	39	167084			167084	3.03	167084	167084	3.03
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1193	3154672			3154672	57.26	3154672	3154672	57.26
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		1193	3154672			3154672	57.26	3154672	3154672	57.26
С	Table IV - Statement s	howing shareho	ding pattern	of the Non F	Promoter- Non	Public shar	eholder			
Total (A+B+C2		1207	5509000			5509000	100	5509000	5509000	100
Total (A+B+C)		1207	5509000			5509000		5509000	5509000	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. Of Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		(Xi) convertible securities and No Of Warrants (Xi)		diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
Α	Table II - Staten	nent showin	g shareholding patterr	of the Promoter and Promoter Grou	qu				
(1)	Indian				•				
(a)				42.74			457589	19.44	2354328
Sub-Total (A)(1)				42.74			457589	19.44	2354328
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				42.74			457589	19.44	2354328
В	Table III - Stater	ment showin	g shareholding patteri	n of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutions								
(a(i))				21.55					942551
(a(ii))				32.68					1776636
(e)				3.03					167084
Sub-Total (B)(3)				57.26					2886271
Total Public Shareholding				57.26					2886271

(B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)									
С	Table IV - Stater	nent showir	ng shareholding patterr	n of the Non Promoter- Non Public s	hareh	older			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					5240599
Total (A+B+C)							457589	8.31	5240599

		Individua	ls/Hindu u	ındivided	Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJENDER KUMAR JAIN	MAHAVEER CHAND JAIN	BASANTA BAI JAIN	NIRMAL KOTHARI	ASHOK KUMAR JAIN	KAMAL KUMAR KOTHARI	SUSHILA BAI KOTHARI
PAN (II)	ABAPJ3581G	ABSPJ4069K	ABSPJ4070G	ACBPK9826D	ACDPJ5680Q	ADFPK1150K	AEIPJ1422K
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	296000	184700	10000	165010	502718	191000	10100
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	296000	184700	10000	165010	502718	191000	10100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.37	3.35	0.18	3	9.13	3.47	0.18
Number of Voting Rig	hts held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)		•		•	
Class eg:X	296000	184700	10000	165010	502718	191000	10100
Class eg:y							
Total	296000	184700	10000	165010	502718	191000	10100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.37	3.35	0.18	3	9.13	3.47	0.18
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							

			100	Ort. Hull			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.37	3.35	0.18	3	9.13	3.47	0.18
Number of Locked in	shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares ple	edged or otherwise e	ncumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)	46000	0	0	100000	183789	105000	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	15.54	0	0	60.6	36.56	54.97	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	296000	184700	10000	165010	502718	191000	10100

		Individ	luals/Hind	lu undivid	ed Family		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VISHAL JAIN	BADAM BAI KOTHARI	VIVEK JAIN .	ANITHA KOTHARI	LEELA DEVI KOTHARI	MANJU DEVI KOTHARI	VIJAY KUMAR KOTHARI
PAN (II)	AFWPJ6464N	AGNPB3467B	AGVPJ2904R	AICPK6732H	AIEPK6136D	AJAPK4193R	AMVPK6724G
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	107600	231700	110700	40000	35100	41200	428500
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	107600	231700	110700	40000	35100	41200	428500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.95	4.21	2.01	0.73	0.64	0.75	7.78
Number of Voting Rig	hts held in each	class of securities (I	X)				
Class eg:X	107600	231700	110700	40000	35100	41200	428500
Class eg:y							
Total	107600	231700	110700	40000	35100	41200	428500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.95	4.21	2.01	0.73	0.64	0.75	7.78
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							

				•			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.95	4.21	2.01	0.73	0.64	0.75	7.78
Number of Locked in	shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares ple	edged or otherwi	se encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	22800
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	5.32
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	107600	231700	110700	40000	35100	41200	428500

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family					
Searial No.					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2354328				
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2354328				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	42.74				
Number of Voting Rig	phts held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	2354328				
Class eg:y					
Total	2354328				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	42.74				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. Of Warrants (Xi)					

	. operanii.
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	42.74
Number of Locked in	shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares ple	edged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	457589
As a % of total Shares held (b)	19.44
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2354328

Searial No.	1	2	3 Rs. 2 la	Ķns.	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIJAYA RAMESH DIXIT	NIRUBEN JITUBHAI SHAH	CHAMPADEVI MADANLAL BHANSALI	BHANSALI SWEETY JEETENDRAKUMAR	ANITHA KUMARI	MAHAVEER CHAND JAIN	PINKY JAIN
PAN (II)	ACGPD7447Q	AGSPS3075M	ABLPB4684R	AECPJ0435N	AEAPA5305G	ADCPJ6189L	AJZPJ3637l
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	244980	100000	100000	131100	100000	96313
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	100000	244980	100000	100000	131100	100000	96313
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.82	4.45	1.82	1.82	2.38	1.82	1.75
Number of Voting Rig	hts held in each	class of securities	(IX)		•		
Class eg: X	100000	244980	100000	100000	131100	100000	96313
Class eg:y							
Total	100000	244980	100000	100000	131100	100000	96313
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.82	4.45	1.82	1.82	2.38	1.82	1.75
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							

				OTC.TICIT.			
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.82	4.45	1.82	1.82	2.38	1.82	1.75
Number of Locked in	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100000	244980	100000	100000	131100	100000	96313

Searial No.	₈ Rs.	2 lakhs.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJENDRA RAJARAM DHOLE	SULOCHANA MANDHANA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAPD3567B	ADMPM6728J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	125000	100700	1098093
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	125000	100700	1098093
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.27	1.83	19.93
Number of Voting Rig	phts held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	125000	100700	1098093
Class eg:y			
Total	125000	100700	1098093
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.27	1.83	19.93
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. Of Warrants (Xi)			

		•	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.27	1.83	19.93
Number of Locked in	shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	125000	100700	1098093

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3			
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Foreign Individuals or NRI			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back		
PAN (II)				Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	26	9	4	39		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	98114	67924	1046	167084		
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	98114	67924	1046	167084		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.78	1.23	0.02	3.03		
Number of Voting Rig	ghts held in each class of se	curities (IX)				
Class eg: X	98114	67924	1046	167084		
Class eg:y						
Total	98114	67924	1046	167084		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.78	1.23	0.02	3.03		

		·-r	O TO THE TENE	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. Of Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.78	1.23	0.02	3.03
Number of Locked in	shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	98114	67924	1046	167084

5/3/2016

report html